Submittal - Page 1 of 1
©2024 HeatLink Group Inc.
SUB76944V
2024-03-27
All information is subject to change without notice.
Please check our website to ensure you have the latest version of this document.
®
Heat Link
Job or Customer :
Location :
Engineer :
   ��
Complies with Spec
   Alternate Notes :
Contractor :
HeatLink Rep :
Submitted By : Date :
Approved By : Date :
P.O. Number : Date :
Side Mount Automatic Air Vent Kit for 11/4" SS Manifold
Used to add automatic air vents to 1-1/4” stainless steel manifolds (75100 and 75200 series) without taking up a loop.
Each kit contains a pair of side mount tees, automatic air vents, isolation valves, and hose bibs.
Qty Stk. # A B C D Weight
76944V 1”
(25 mm)
2.3”
(58 mm)
4.65”
(118 mm)
2.4”
(61 mm)
1.00 lb
(0.45 kg)
Specifications
Material
Forged components Brass alloy UNI-EN 12165 CW617N
(chrome plated)
Machined components Brass alloy UNI-EN 12164 CW614N
(chrome plated)
O-rings EPDM
Operating temp. range 32-203ºF (0-95ºC)
Max. Operating Pressure 145 psi (1000 kPa)
Hose bib thread 3/4” GHT
Manifold connection G1” Male
Installation
Installation must follow all of HeatLink's instructions and guidelines.
Maintenance
Maintenance must follow all of HeatLink's instructions and guidelines.
Related Documents
•	 HeatLink Limited Heating Warranty
D
B
A
C
Description
Technical Data
	Job or Customer:
	Location:
	Engineer:
	Contractor:
	HeatLink Rep:
	Submitted By:
	Date:
	Approved By:
	Date_2:
	PO Number:
	Date_3:
	76944V Notes:
	76944V Complies with Spec: Off
	76944V Alternate: Off
	76944V: